Wo R K MASTER

TOP

THICKNESS mm

30

40

S0
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DIM. mm

1024x750
1024x800
1300x750
1300x800
1500x750
1500x800
2000x750
2000x800
2500x750
2500x800
3000x750
3000x800
1024x750
1024x800
1300x750
1300x800
1500750
1500x800
2000x750
2000x800
2500x750
2500x800
1024x750
1024x800
1300x750
1300x800
1500x750
1500x800
2000x750
2000x800
2500x750
2500x800
3000x750
3000x800

MULTIPLEX
BEECH WOOD

ART.
F BI AO14 02 00

FBIA0420200
F Bl A142 00 00
F BI AO70 02 00
F BI A170 00 00
F BI A084 0200

F BI A214 00 00
F BI A228 00 00
F BI A328 00 00
F Bl A242 00 00
F Bl A342 00 00
F BI A270 00 00
F BI A370 00 00
F Bl A284 00 00
F BI A384 00 00
F BI A514 00 00
F BI A428 00 00
F BI A528 00 00
F Bl A442 00 00
F BI A542 00 00
F BI A470 00 00
F BI A570 00 00
F Bl A484 00 00
F BI A584 00 00
F BI A498 00 00
F BI A598 00 00

3 BEECH
WOOD CROSS
LAYERS

F BK A428 00 00
F BK A528 00 00
F BK A442 00 00
F BK A542 00 00
F BK A470 00 00
F BK A570 00 00
F BK A484 00 00
F BK A584 00 00
F BK A498 00 00
F BK A598 00 00

MULTIPLEX
WITH LAMINATE

ANDSOLID WOOD

EDGES

GREY

ART.

F BH A142 00 08

F BH A170 00 08
F BH A214 00 08
F BH A228 00 08
F BH A328 00 08
F BH A242 00 08
F BH A342 00 08
F BH A270 00 08
F BH A370 00 08
F BH A284 00 08
F BH A384 00 08
F BH A514 00 08
F BH A428 00 08
F BH A528 00 08
F BH A442 00 08
F BH A542 00 08
F BH A470 00 08
F BH A570 00 08
F BH A484 00 08
F BH A584 00 08
F BH A498 00 08
F BH A598 00 08

MULTIPLEX
WITH LAMINATE
ANDSOLID WOOD
EDGES

F BH A142 00 04

F BH A170 00 04
F BH A214 00 04
F BH A228 00 04
F BH A328 00 04
F BH A242 00 04
F BH A342 00 04
F BH A270 00 04
F BH A370 00 04
F BH A284 00 04
F BH A384 00 04
F BH A514 00 04
F BH A428 00 04
F BH A528 00 04
F BH A442 00 04
F BH A542 00 04
F BH A470 00 04
F BH A570 00 04
F BH A484 00 04
F BH A584 00 04
F BH A498 00 04
F BH A598 00 04



Storage Systems

LAMINATE
COVERED
MULTIPLEX

F BH B142 00 08

F BH B170 00 08
F BH B214 00 08
F BH B228 00 08
F BH B328 00 08
F BH B242 00 08
F BH B342 00 08
F BH B270 00 08
F BH B370 00 08
F BH B284 00 08
F BH B384 00 08
F BH B514 00 08
F BH B428 00 08
F BH B528 00 08
F BH B442 00 08
F BH B542 00 08
F BH B470 00 08
F BH B570 00 08
F BH B484 00 08
F BH B584 00 08
F BH B498 00 08
F BH B598 00 08

LAMINATE
COVERED
MULTIPLEX

BLUE

ART.

F BH B142 00 04

F BH B170 00 04
F BH B214 00 04
F BH B228 00 04
F BH B328 00 04
F BH B242 00 04
F BH B342 00 04
F BH B270 00 04
F BH B370 00 04
F BH B284 00 04
F BH B384 00 04
F BH BS14 00 04
F BH B428 00 04
F BH B528 00 04
F BH B442 00 04
F BH B542 00 04
F BH B470 00 04
F BH B570 00 04
F BH B484 00 04
F BH B584 00 04
F BH B498 00 04
F BH B598 00 04

O

La

LAMINATE

ESD WORKTOP

ON REQUEST

THICKNESS 9/10 mm
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Wo R K MASTER

COVERS

COVER THICKNESS 12/10 mm IN MICROPERFORATED COVER THICKNESS 8/10 mm MADE OF STEEL
STEEL FOR MULTIPLEX SHELVES WITH H 20 mm "“L"- COVERED WITH OIL-PROOF RUBBER 12/10 - 15/10
SHAPING AT THE FRONT AND REAR, RESISTANT TO mm FOR MULTIPLEX SHELVES, H 20 mm,
ABRASION AND EXPOSURE TO OIL AND GREASE AT THE FRONT AND REAR “L" SHAPING
YL ART. THICKNESS — ART. THICKNESS
20 mm 20 mm
1024x750 F BL 7900 00 99 1024x750 F BL 2230 00 07
1024x800 F BL 7905 00 99 1024x800 F BL 2235 00 07
1300x750 F BL 7915 00 99 1300x750 F BL 2245 00 07
1300x800 F BL 7920 00 99 1300x800 F BL 2250 00 07
1500x750 F BL 7930 00 99 1500x750 F BL 2260 00 07
1500x800 F BL 7935 00 99 1500%x800 F BL 2265 00 07
2000x750 F BL 7960 00 99 2000x750 F BL 2290 00 07
2000x800 F BL 7965 00 99 2000x800 F BL 2295 00 07
2500x750 F BL 7975 00 99 2500x750 F BL 2305 00 07
2500x800 F BL 7980 00 99 2500x800 F BL 2310 00 07
3000x750 F BL 7990 00 99 3000x750 F BL 2320 00 07
3000x800 F BL 7995 00 99 3000x800 F BL 2325 00 07
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